B e 5 SN E R STHE S T

TR R 2022061850 % 5 B A BHCA PR 2 7 #5103 0E MR HH: 20224206 524 H

X4 5 : 22420000060010 Bk pR: 2B E AR A A
‘ e

e S we T sl B T L
g it HAe &G W

1 2206184200000600002 JHI5 % 4 ﬁgf;g” T 7 5 SUUEET — 64 60 —  —

2 2206184200000600003 (% 4 ﬁgijgn LT 75 45 1 =hEmgT 0 — 88 84 09—  —

3 2206184200000600004 E&EFH 5 kAR LT 7 45 U1 =hIEmgT  — 62 63 0 —  —

4 2206184200000600005  JH4ids 4 KEAR LT 75 45 Ui =Z%m% T 0 — 66 68 — @ —

5  2206184200000600007 KRZE 5 ﬁgijgn LT 75 45 1 =iEmgT — 65 61 —  —

6  2206184200000600008 78 B Foks LT 75 45 Ui =Z%/m% T 0 — 88 86 — @ —

7 2206184200000600009 M B AKieAGR LT 75 45 Ui =%%m% T — 85 88 — @ —

8  2206184200000600010 ZTF#H % ﬁf;f;g” o7 45 U7 =HiEmgT — 61 64 0 —  —

9  2206184200000600013  Zgifx 5 Hik HL T T 45U VU £/ 2] T — 62 67 — —

10 2206184200000600014  #t 4 LS HL 7R 55 T PO/ 4 T — 66 62 — —

11 2206184200000600015  #fH 5 ﬁf;f;gn HL T T 45U VU £/ 2] T — 64 65 — —

12 2206184200000600016 Byl  # ﬁgijgn HL 7 45 1 g% T — 65 69 0 —  —

13 2206184200000600017  [55 5  K¥AR HLF T 55 VU /vh 2% T — 70 76 — —

14 2206184200000600018  #3lkk 4 ot it Il F =hEmgT  — 66 65 29—  —

BRI



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2206184200000600019

2206184200000600020

2206184200000600021

2206184200000600023

2206184200000600024

2206184200000600025

2206184200000600026

2206184200000600027

2206184200000600028

2206184200000600029

2206184200000600030

2206184200000600031

2206184200000600032

2206184200000600033

2206184200000600034

2206184200000600035

2206184200000600036

2206184200000600037

2206184200000600038

bz

REEAFY

KEAR

REELRRLN
BRI

REERRL
BRI

-k
KEAR
Bk
it
2
ke
KEAR

REELRRLN
BRI

it
Bk
2
ke
KEA R
LRI
it
KEA R
LRI
2
ke
2
ke

=R

=R

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

62

64

62

64

62

61

64

87

60

65

67

84

70

82

89

86

79

65

86

66

64

62

70

60

66

64

89

60

68

61

88

72

87

86

87

70

64

67



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2206184200000600039

2206184200000600040

2206184200000600041

2206184200000600042

2206184200000600043

2206184200000600044

2206184200000600045

2206184200000600046

2206184200000600047

2206184200000600048

2206184200000600049

2206184200000600050

2206184200000600051

2206184200000600052

2206184200000600053

2206184200000600054

2206184200000600055

2206184200000600056

2206184200000600057

bz

4
[

F
b

PEED S S YRR D S D~ Y S D S D S Y S s

bz

REEAFY

REELRRLN
BRI

KEAR
KEAR
it
AL

[

REERRL
BRI

LN
K

REERRL
BRI

2
ke

2
ke

AL
s

REELRRLN
BRI

2
ke

REELRRLN
BRI

KEA R

LRI

KEAF

2
ke

2
ke

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

2206184200000600059

2206184200000600060

2206184200000600062

2206184200000600063

2206184200000600065

2206184200000600067

2206184200000600068

2206184200000600069

2206184200000600070

2206184200000600071

2206184200000600072

2206184200000600073

2206184200000600074

2206184200000600075

2206184200000600076

2206184200000600077

2206184200000600078

2206184200000600079

2206184200000600080

Xl

A%

BN

REELRRLN
BRI
i
REELRRLN
BRI

REERRL
BRI

KEA R
LRI
s
2
ke

REERRL
BRI

REERRL
BRI

2
ke

ik

REELRRLN
BRI

i)

REELRRLN
BRI

By

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

TIET

TIET

=t/ N

=R

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

65

84

88

79

82

78

63

68

77

68

65

74

64

63

64

65

67

63

63

60

64

75

76

74

66

62

62

71

62

62

69

61

62

71

66

62

60

62



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

2206184200000600081

2206184200000600082

2206184200000600083

2206184200000600084

2206184200000600085

2206184200000600086

2206184200000600087

2206184200000600089

2206184200000600090

2206184200000600091

2206184200000600092

2206184200000600093

2206184200000600094

2206184200000600095

2206184200000600096

2206184200000600097

2206184200000600098

2206184200000600099

2206184200000600100

Jim

VE 23

2154

THETT

LEPER

it
KEA R
LRI
KEAR
KEA R
LRI

REERRL
BRI

LN
K
g
KR
LR

LN
K

KRR
TR
i
KRR
TR

REELRRLN
BRI

REELRRLN
BRI
Bofi=ARE

REELRRLN
BRI

REELRRLN
BRI

2
ke

H1e

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

66

73

64

68

64

76

83

80

70

84

66

61

75

81

77

79

87

78

82

64

60

61

67

62

74

72

66

70

72

62

63

64

69

76

71

76

62

71



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

2206184200000600101

2206184200000600102

2206184200000600103

2206184200000600104

2206184200000600105

2206184200000600106

2206184200000600107

2206184200000600108

2206184200000600109

2206184200000600110

2206184200000600111

2206184200000600112

2206184200000600113

2206184200000600114

2206184200000600115

2206184200000600116

2206184200000600117

2206184200000600119

2206184200000600120

ESVNVIN

HHEM

KA

S i

T

J A

PRI

ZH

EETE

-3

Mt i

IR

P

2
ke
it
KEA R
LRI

ik

KEAR

REERRL
BRI
w1
REERRL
BRI

REERRL
BRI

REELRRLN
BRI

KEA R
LRI
s
Bk
2
ke
KEA R
LRI
it
2
ke
2
ke

H1e

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

86

86

68

84

84

75

84

79

88

80

62

83

80

84

72

73

66

77

85

70

61

62

79

71

72

71

61

64

68

65

72

66

72

72

66

60

62

61



110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

2206184200000600121

2206184200000600122

2206184200000600124

2206184200000600125

2206184200000600126

2206184200000600127

2206184200000600128

2206184200000600129

U

(7]

LN
K

REELRRLN
BRI

KEAR

LN
K

KEAR
s

REERRL
BRI

By

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

HT

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

MU/ g T

83

70

72

65

86

82

84

65

88

60

71

61

67

62

67

61



